Suburb Name

Abbortsford Point
Abbotsford
Alexandria
Allambie
Allambie Heights
Allawah
Annandale
Arncliffe
Artarmon
Ashbury
Ashfield

Asquith

Avalon

Bald Face
Balgowlah

Balls Head
Balmain
Balmoral Beach
Balmoral
Banksia

Bantry Bay
Bardwell Park
Bardwell Valley
Bayview
Beacon Hill
Beaconsfield
Beauty Point
Beecroft
Belfield
Belmore
Belrose
Berowra
Berowra Heights
Berowra Waters
Berrilee

Berrys Bay
Beverley Park
Beverly Hills
Beverly Hills North
Bexley

Bexley North
Bexley South
Bexley West
Bilgola

Bilgola Plateau
Birchgrove

Post Code

2046
2046
2015
2100
2100
2218
2038
2205
2064
2193
2131
2077
2107

2221
2093
2060
2041
2088
2088
2216
2087
2207
2207
2104
2100
2015
2088
2119
2191
2192
2085
2081
2082
2082
2159
2060
2217
2209
2209
2207
2207
2207
2207
2107
2107
2041

FootPrints on Rock

Clan Name

Wangal

Wangal

Gadigal

Kayimai

Kayimai

Bediagal

TBD / Wangal / Gadigal
TBD / Kameygal / Bediagal

TBD / Cammeraigal / Gorualgal

Wangal
Wangal
Terramerragal
Garigal

Bediagal
Borogegal

TBD / Gorualgal / Cammeraigal

Wangal

Gorualgal

Gorualgal

Kameygal

Kayimai

TBD / Kameygal / Bediagal
TBD / Kameygal / Bediagal
TBD / Garigal

TBD / Cannalgal / Kayimai
TBD / Gadigal / Kameygal
Gorualgal

Terramerragal

Bediagal

Bediagal

Kayimai

Terramerragal
Terramerragal
Terramerragal

Bidjigal

Gorualgal

Kameygal

Bediagal

Bediagal

TBD / Kameygal / Bediagal
TBD / Kameygal / Bediagal
TBD / Kameygal / Bediagal
Bediagal

Garigal

Garigal

Wangal




Birkenhead Point
Blakehurst

Blues Point
Bobbin Head
Boronia Park
Botanic Gardens
Bradleys Head
Breakfast Point
Brickfield Hill
Brighton-Le-Sands
Broadway
Brooklyn
Brookvale
Burwood
Burwood Heights

Cabarita
Cabarita Junction
Cammeray
Camperdown
Campsie

Canada Bay
Canterbury
Carlingford
Carlingford Heights
Carlingford North
Cariton

Carss Park
Castle Cove
Castlecrag
Central
Chatswood
Chatswood West
Cheltenham
Cherrybrook
Chinatown
Chippendale
Chiswick
Chowder Bay
Chullora

Church Point
Circular Quay
Clareville
Clemton Park
Clifton Gardens
Clontarf
Cockatoo Island
Collaroy
Collaroy Plateau
Concord

2047
2221
2060
2074
2111
2000
2088
2137
2000
2216
2007
2083
2100
2134
2136

2137
2137
2062
2050
2194
2046
2193
2118
2118
2118
2218
2221
2069
2068
2000
2067
2067
2119
2126
2000
2008
2046
2088
2190
2105
2000
2107
2206
2088
2093
2000
2097
2097
2137

Wangal
Bediagal
Gorualgal
Terramerragal
Wallumattagal
Gadigal
Gorualgal
Wangal
Gadigal
Kameygal
Gadigal
Terramerragal
Cannalgal
Wangal
Wangal

Wangal

Wangal

Cammeraigal

TBD / Gadigal / Wangal
TBD / Wangal / Bediagal
Wangal

TBD / Wangal / Bediagal
TBD / Wallumattagal
TBD / Wallumattagal
TBD / Wallumattagal
TBD / Kameygal / Bediagal
Bediagal

Cammeraigal
Cammeraigal

Gadigal

Cammeraigal
Cammeraigal
Terramerragal

Bidjigal

Gadigal

Gadigal

Wangal

Gorualgal
Burramattagal

TBD

Gadigal

Garigal

Bediagal

Gorualgal

Borogegal

Gadigal

Cannalgal

Cannalgal

TBD / Wangal / Burramattagal




Concord East 2137 TBD / Wangal / Burramattagal

Concord North 2138 TBD / Wangal / Burramattagal
Concord South 2137 TBD / Wangal / Burramattagal
Concord West 2138 TBD / Wangal / Burramattagal
Connells Point 2221 Bediagal

Cottage Point 2084 Terramerragal

Cowan 2081 Terramerragal

Cremorne 2090 Gorualgal

Cremorne Junction 2090 Gorualgal

Cremorne Point 2090 Gorualgal

Cromer 2099 Cannalgal

Cromer Heights 2099 Cannalgal

Crows Nest 2065 TBD / Cammeraigal

Croydon 2132 TBD / Wangal / Bediagal
Croydon Park 2133 TBD / Wangal / Bediagal

Curl Curl 2096 Cannalgal

Currawong Beach G ]

Darling Harbour Gadigal

Darlinghurst 2010 Gadigal

Darlington 2008 Gadigal

Davidson 2085 Kayimai

Dawes Point 2000 Gadigal

Dee Why 2099 Cannalgal

Dee Why Beach 2099 Cannalgal

Denistone 2114 Wallumattagal

Denistone East 2122 Wallumattagal

Denistone West 2114 Wallumattagal

Dobroyd Head 2093 Borogegal

Dobroyd Point 2045 Wangal

Dolls Point 2219 Kameygal —

Drummoyne 2047 Wangal

Duffys Forest 2084 Terramerragal §

Dulwich Hill 2203 |1BD/Wangal/Kameygal/
Bediagal

Dundas 2117 TBD / Bidjigal / Toongagal

Dundas Valley 2117 TBD / Bidjigal / Toongagal

TBD / Bidjigal / Toongagal

TBD / Wangal / Kameygal /

Earlwood 2206 Bediagal

East Killara o071 |/BD/Terramerragal/
Cammeraigal

East Lindfield 2070 Cammeraigal

East Roseville 2069 Cammeraigal

East Ryde 2113 Wallumattagal

East Sydney 2010 Gadigal

Eastlakes 2018 TBD / Gadigal / Kameygal

Eastwood 2122 Wallumattagal

Elanora Heights 2101 Cannalgal



Elvina Bay
Enfield

Enfield South
Enmore

Epping

Epping West
Ermington
Erskineville
Erskineville South
Eveleigh

Fairlight
Five Dock
Flemington
Forest Lodge
Forestville
Fox Valley
Frenchs Forest
Frenchs Forest East
Freshwater
Fullers Bridge

Galston

Garden Island
Georges Heights
Gladesville
Glebe

Glebe Island
Glebe Point
Goat Island
Golden Grove

Gordon

Gore Hill

Great Mackerel Beach
Greenacre

Greenwich

Greenwich Point

Haberfield
Harbord
Harbord West
Haymarket
Henley
Homebush
Homebush Bay
Homebush West
Hornsby
Hornsby Heights
Hunters Hill

Gadigal |

TBD

Wangal

Wangal

TBD / Wangal / Gadigal
Wallumattagal
Wallumattagal
Wallumattagal

Gadigal

Gadigal

Borogegal

Wangal

Burralattagal

Gadigal

Kayimai

Terramerragal

Kayimai

Kayimai

TBD / Cannalgal / Borogegal
Cammeraigal

Bidjigal
Gadigal
Gorualgal
Wallumattagal
Gadigal

Gadigal

Gadigal

Gadigal

Gadigal

TBD / Terramerragal /
Cammeraigal
Cammeraigal

Garigal

Burramattagal
Cammeraigal
Cammeraigal

Wangal

TBD / Cannalgal / Borogegal
TBD / Cannalgal / Borogegal
Gadigal

Wallumattagal
Burramattagal
Burramattagal
Burramattagal
Terramerragal
Terramerragal
Wallumattagal




Huntleys Cove
Huntleys Point
Hurlstone Park
Hurstville

Hurstville Grove

Killara

Killarney Heights
Kings Cross
Kingsway
Kingsgrove
Kirribilli

Kissing Point
Kogarah

Kogarah Bay
Ku-ring-gai Chase
National Park
Kurraba Point
Kyeemagh

Kyle Bay

Lakemba

Lane Cove

Lane Cove North
Lane Cove West
Lavender Bay
Leichhardt
Lewisham
Liberty Grove
Lidcombe
Lilyfield

Lindfield

Linley Point
Longueville
Lovett Bay
Lugarno

Macdonaldtown
Macquarie Park
Macquarie University
Manly

Manly East

Manly Vale

Maroota

Marrickville

2071

2087
2011
2208
2208
2061
2074
2217
2217

2079

2089
2216
2221

2195
2066
2066
2066
2060
2040
2049
2138
2141
2040

2070

2066
2066
2105
2210

2042
2113
2109
2095
2095
2093
2756

2204

Wallumattagal
Wallumattagal
TBD / Wangal / Bediagal
Bediagal

ediagal

TBD / Terramerragal /
Cammeraigal

Kayimai

Gadigal

Bediagal

Bediagal
Cammeraigal
Terramerragal

TBD / Kameygal / Bediagal
TBD / Kameygal / Bediagal

Terramerragal

TBD / Cammeraigal / Gorualgal
Kameygal
Bediagal

Bediagal
Cammeraigal
Cammeraigal
Cammeraigal
Gorualgal
Wangal
Wangal
Wangal
Burramattagal
Wangal

TBD / Terramerragal /
Cammeraigal
Cammeraigal
Cammeraigal
TBD

Bediagal

TBD / Wangal
Wallumattagal
Wallumattagal

TBD / Cannalgal / Borogegal
TBD / Cannalgal / Borogegal
TBD / Cannalgal / Borogegal

TBD / Wangal / Kameygal /
Bediagal




TBD / Wangal / Kameygal /

Marrickville West 2204 .

Bediagal
Marrickville South 2204 TBD / Wangal / Kameygal
Marsfield 2122 Wallumattagal
Mascot 2020 Kameygal
McCallums Hill 2195 Bediagal
McMahons Point 2060 TBD / Cammeraigal
Meadowbank 2114 Wallumattagal
Melrose Park 2114 Wallumattagal
Middle Cove 2068 Cammeraigal
Middle Dural 2158 TBD / Bidjigal / Toongagal
Middle Head 2088 Gorualgal
Millers Point 2000 Gadigal
Milsons Point 2061 Cammeraigal
Mona Vale 2103 TBD
Monterey 2217 Kameygal
Mortdale 2229 Bediagal
Mortlake 2137 Wangal
Mosman 2088 Gorualgal
Mount Colah 2079 Terramerragal
Mount Kuring-Gai 2080 Terramerragal
Mount Lewis 2200 Bediagal
Mount Wilga 2077 Terramerragal

Naremburn 2065 TBD / Gorualgal / Cammeraigal
Narrabeen 2101 Cannalgal

Narraweena 2099 Cannalgal

Narwee 2209 Bediagal

Neutral Bay 2089 TBD / Cammeraigal / Gorualgal
Neutral Bay Junction 2089 Gorualgal

Newington 2127 Burramattagal

Newport 2106 Garigal

Newport Beach 2106 Garigal

Newtown 2042 TBD / Wangal / Gadigal
Normanhurst 2076 Terramerragal

North Balgowlah 2093 Borogegal

North Curl Curl 2099 Cannalgal

North Epping 2121 Wallumattagal

North Head 2095 TBD / Cannalgal / Borogegal
North Manly 2100 TBD

North Parramatta 2151 Burramattagal

North Ryde 2113 Wallumattagal

North Steyne 2095 TBD / Cannalgal / Borogegal
North Strathfield 2137 TBD / Wangal / Burramattagal
North Sydney 2060 Gorualgal

North Turramurra 2074 Terramerragal

Northbridge 2063 Cammeraigal

Northwood 2066 Cammeraigal

TBD / Bidjigal / Toongagal



Oatley

Oran Park
Orange Grove
Osborne Park
Oxford Falls

Palm Beach
Peakhurst
Peakhurst Heights
Peakhurst South
Pennant Hills
Penshurst
Petersham
Punchbowl
Putney

Pymble

Pyrmont
Queenscliff

Ramsgate
Ramsgate Beach
Redfern

Rhodes
Riverview
Riverwood
Rockdale

Rodd Point
Rookwood
Rosebery
Roselands
Roselea
Roseville
Roseville Chase
Round Corner
Rozelle

Russell Lea
Rydalmere

Ryd

Sandringham
Sans Souci
Scotland Island
Seaforth

South Hurstville
South Maroota
South Turramurra
Spectacle Island
Spit Junction

St lves

2217
2217
2016
2138
2066
2210
2216
2046
2124
2018
2196
2118
2069
2069
2158
2039
2046
2116

1 2219

© 2105

2092
2221
2756
2074
2000
2088
2075

Bediagal

TBD

Wangal
Cammeraigal
TBD / Kayimai

Garigal
Bediagal
Bediagal
Bediagal
Terramerragal
Bediagal
Wangal
Bediagal
Wallumattagal
Terramerragal
Gadigal

Kameygal

TBD / Kameygal

Gadigal

TBD / Wangal / Burramattagal
Cammeraigal

Bediagal

TBD / Kameygal / Bediagal
Wangal

Burramattagal

TBD / Gadigal / Kameygal
Bediagal

TBD / Wallumattagal
Cammeraigal
Cammeraigal

TBD / Bidjigal / Toongagal
Wangal

Wangal

TBD

Wallumattagal

Kameygal
Kameygal
TBD
Borogegal
Bediagal

Terramerragal
TBD

Gorualgal
Terramerragal




St Leonards

St Peters
Stanmore

Strathfield

Strathfield South
Strawberry Hills
Summer Hill

Surry Hills
Sydenham

Sydney

Sydney Showground
Sydney Olympic Park

Tarban

Tempe
Tennyson Point
Terrey Hills

The Basin

The Rocks

The Spit
Thornleigh
Tumbledown Dick
Turramurra
Turrella

Ultimo
University Of Sydney

Wahroonga
Waitara
Wareemba
Warrawee
Warriewood
Warriewood Beach
Warringah
Waterloo
Waverton

West Lindfield

West Pennant Hills
West Pymble
West Ryde

Whale Beach
White Bay

Wiley Park
Willoughby
Wingala

Winji Jimmi

2065

2044
2048

2135

2136
2010
2130
2010
2044
2000
2127
2127

2111
2044
2111
2084
2108
2000
2088
2120
2101
2074
2205

2007
2007

2076
2077
2046
2074
2102
2102
2100
2017
2060

2070

2125
2073
2114
2107
2039
2195
2068
2099
2103

TBD / Cammeraigal / Gorualgal

TBD / Kameygal

TBD / Wangal / Gadigal
TBD / Burramattagal / Wangal /
Bediagal

TBD / Burramattagal
Gadigal

Wangal

Gadigal

TBD / Gadigal / Kameygal
Gadigal

Burramattagal
Burramattagal

Wallumattagal
TBD / Kameygal / Gadigal
Wallumattagal
Terramerragal
Garigal
Gadigal
Gorualgal
Terramerragal
Cannalgal
Terramerragal
Kameygal

Gadigal
Gadigal

Terramerragal
Terramerragal
Wangal
Terramerragal
TBD

TBD

TBD / Kayimai
Gadigal

TBC / Cammeraigal
TBD / Terramerragal /
Cammeraigal
Bidjigal
Terramerragal
Wallumattagal
Garigal

Wangal

Bediagal
Cammeraigal
Cannalgal

TBD




Wolli Creek
Wollstonecraft
Woollahra
Woollahra Point
Woolloomooloo
Woolwich
Wynyard

2205
2065
2025
2028
2011
2110
2000

TBD / Kameygal / Bediagal
Cammeraigal

TBD

TBD

TBD / Gadigal / Birrabirragal
Wallumattagal

Gadigal

TBD / Gadigal / Kameygal



